
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT
UNION; Date Recorded= 1997/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199705090001
45431

05/09/1997
11:18:27

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITSETT,
JEREMIAH
BLAINE

12 50 Book:12 Pg:50
Desc:UNIT
1301 BLDG 13
GABLES A
CONDOMINIU
M

199705060001
40531

05/06/1997
10:11:15

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MAYS, JIMMY
W

6 12 Lot#:125
Book:6 Pg:12

199705080001
43661

05/08/1997
09:03:38

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OWEN, SUE W 12 43 Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:43

199705090001
44441

05/09/1997
08:32:49

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KENNEDY,
MICHAEL D

199511070003
21931

199705130001
49491

05/13/1997
12:05:24

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOROUGHS,
LISA A

199705270001
62611

05/27/1997
09:57:24

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE POPE, PERRY
H

14 86 Lot#:39
Book:14 Pg:86


