Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1997/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199705090001 45431	05/09/1997 11:18:27	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITSETT, JEREMIAH BLAINE			12	50		Book:12 Pg:50 Desc:UNIT 1301 BLDG 13 GABLES A CONDOMINIU M
199705060001 40531	05/06/1997 10:11:15	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAYS, JIMMY W			6	12		Lot#:125 Book:6 Pg:12
199705080001 43661	05/08/1997 09:03:38	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OWEN, SUE W			12	43		Lot#:2 Book:12 Pg:43
199705090001 44441	05/09/1997 08:32:49	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KENNEDY, MICHAEL D					199511070003 21931	
199705130001 49491	05/13/1997 12:05:24	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOROUGHS, LISA A						
199705270001 62611	05/27/1997 09:57:24	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POPE, PERRY H			14	86		Lot#:39 Book:14 Pg:86